The information presented on this sheet is correct at the time of publication. Milwaukee Valve reserves the right to change
design and/or materials without notice. For our Installation, Operations and Maintenance Manual (IOM) and the most current
product information, go to www.milwaukeevalve.com.
 State of California Prop 65 Warning: Cancer and Reproductive Harm. For more information visit www.p65warnings.ca.gov.
T IHL
Rev. 12/25
TIHL Handles
(Thermal Insulated Handles – Locking)

away while directing the flame away from the center of the valve
during heating.
TIHL Ordering Information
Part # Size(s) Valve*
F Series
(Small)
TIHL-C1-940
1/4”, 3/8” BA-475B / BA-485B
1/2”
BA-475B / BA-485B /
BA-480 / BA-490
TIHL-D-940
1/4”, 3/8”,
1/2”
BA-100 / BA-150 /
BA-400 / BA-450
TIHL-D3-940
1/4”, 3/8”,
1/2”
BA-300 / BA-350
TIHL-F-940
3/4”
BA-100 / BA-150 /
BA-400 / BA-450
1” BA-100 / BA-150
TIHL-F3-940 3/4” BA-300 / BA-350
TIHL-H1-940
3/4”, 1”,
1-1/4”, 1-1/2”
BA-475B / BA-485B /
BA-480 / BA-490
J Series
(Large)
TIHL-J-940
1” BA-400 / BA-450
1-1/4”, 1-1/2”
BA-100 / BA-150 /
BA-400 / BA-450
2” BA-100 / BA-150
TIHL-J1-940 2”
BA-475B / BA-485B /
BA-480 / BA-490
TIHL-J3-940
1”, 1-1/4”,
1-1/2”
BA-300 / BA-350
TIHL-K-940 2” BA-400 / BA-450
TIHL-K3-940 2” BA-300 / BA-350
TIHL Dimensions
Handle
Length
(A)